
KAZAKHSTAN CROSS-COUNTRY CUP

SCHUCHINSK
KAZAKHSTAN

20.12 - 25.12.23

10:00

OFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRINT QUALIFICATION WOMEN 1.4 KM FREE 

SUN 24 DEC 2023
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Data Processed with Ski123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Result_CC.lst Data Processed with Ski123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Ctry. Time Behind FIS Points

1 5 3675238 VADUTOVA Yevgeniya 2007 KAZ 3:38.11

2 1 3675210 MITROPOLSKAYA Violetta 2006 KAZ 3:39.18 +1.07

3 29 3675275 ZHAXYLYKOVA Madina 2008 KAZ 3:42.69 +4.58

4 21 3675266 KAKENOVA Yasmin 2008 KAZ 3:42.70 +4.59

5 3 3675194 CHONKONOVA Aidana 2006 KAZ 3:43.01 +4.90

6 2 3675237 BOCHKAREVA Alessya 2006 KAZ 3:44.45 +6.34

7 12 3675265 BEISEKEYEVA Dilyara 2008 KAZ 3:44.55 +6.44

8 4 3675246 ARESTOVA Arina 2007 KAZ 3:45.55 +7.44

9 7 3675196 MAMEDOVA Milana 2006 KAZ 3:48.87 +10.76

10 15 3675252 KURLOVICH Anfissa 2008 KAZ 3:48.97 +10.86

11 8 3675193 FROLOVA Xeniya 2006 KAZ 3:49.18 +11.07

12 17 3675229 BARANOVA Yekaterina 2006 KAZ 3:49.89 +11.78

13 10 3675261 KUBRINA Anastassiya 2008 KAZ 3:52.73 +14.62

14 19 3675256 KUSSAINOVA Leila 2008 KAZ 3:53.04 +14.93

15 20 3675240 TROTNO Alisa 2007 KAZ 3:54.51 +16.40

16 6 3675235 RAKHMANOVA Darya 2007 KAZ 3:56.86 +18.75

17 23 3675243 CHSHERBAKOVA Victoria 2007 KAZ 3:58.35 +20.24

18 24 3675272 ARMANOVA Zhibek 2008 KAZ 3:58.51 +20.40

19 9 3675204 ZEMLYANUKHINA Darya 2006 KAZ 3:59.44 +21.33

20 26 3675277 BOLDYREVA Karina 2008 KAZ 4:00.45 +22.34

21 30 3675278 LUKYANOVA Angelina 2008 KAZ 4:00.89 +22.78

22 16 3675245 YERMUKHANBETOVA Togzhan 2007 KAZ 4:05.08 +26.97

23 14 3675232 KUBRINA Angelina 2007 KAZ 4:05.29 +27.18

24 27 3675230 SARAIKINA Anna 2006 KAZ 4:07.90 +29.79

25 11 3675234 ZOLOTAREVA Alina 2007 KAZ 4:08.71 +30.60

26 18 3675236 STAVYARSKAYA Naina 2007 KAZ 4:12.80 +34.69

27 22 3675259 GORBANYOVA Viktoriya 2008 KAZ 4:19.45 +41.34

28 13 3675220 ANDRYUCHSHENKO Arina 2006 KAZ 4:20.82 +42.71

29 28 3675207 ISHIMOVA Adima 2006 KAZ 4:28.48 +50.37

30 31 CHSHEGLOVA Dariya 2008 KAZ 4:55.08 +1:16.97

Did not Start
25 3675242 TIMINOVA Valeriya 2007 KAZ

Entered Ranked Did not Start Did not Finish Disqualified Lapped

31 30 1 - - -

Chief of Competition Race Secretary
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Rank Bib FIS Code Name Ctry. Year of Birth

1 1 3675238 VADUTOVA Yevgeniya KAZ 2007

2 2 3675210 MITROPOLSKAYA Violetta KAZ 2006

3 5 3675194 CHONKONOVA Aidana KAZ 2006

4 6 3675237 BOCHKAREVA Alessya KAZ 2006

5 7 3675265 BEISEKEYEVA Dilyara KAZ 2008

6 8 3675246 ARESTOVA Arina KAZ 2007

7 9 3675196 MAMEDOVA Milana KAZ 2006

8 10 3675252 KURLOVICH Anfissa KAZ 2008

9 4 3675266 KAKENOVA Yasmin KAZ 2008

10 11 3675193 FROLOVA Xeniya KAZ 2006

11 3 3675275 ZHAXYLYKOVA Madina KAZ 2008

12 12 3675229 BARANOVA Yekaterina KAZ 2006

13 Q 10 3675261 KUBRINA Anastassiya KAZ 2008

14 Q 19 3675256 KUSSAINOVA Leila KAZ 2008

15 Q 20 3675240 TROTNO Alisa KAZ 2007

16 Q 6 3675235 RAKHMANOVA Darya KAZ 2007

17 Q 23 3675243 CHSHERBAKOVA Victoria KAZ 2007

18 Q 24 3675272 ARMANOVA Zhibek KAZ 2008

19 Q 9 3675204 ZEMLYANUKHINA Darya KAZ 2006

20 Q 26 3675277 BOLDYREVA Karina KAZ 2008

21 Q 30 3675278 LUKYANOVA Angelina KAZ 2008

22 Q 16 3675245 YERMUKHANBETOVA Togzhan KAZ 2007

23 Q 14 3675232 KUBRINA Angelina KAZ 2007

24 Q 27 3675230 SARAIKINA Anna KAZ 2006

25 Q 11 3675234 ZOLOTAREVA Alina KAZ 2007

26 Q 18 3675236 STAVYARSKAYA Naina KAZ 2007

27 Q 22 3675259 GORBANYOVA Viktoriya KAZ 2008

28 Q 13 3675220 ANDRYUCHSHENKO Arina KAZ 2006

29 Q 28 3675207 ISHIMOVA Adima KAZ 2006

30 Q 31 CHSHEGLOVA Dariya KAZ 2008

DNS Q 25 3675242 TIMINOVA Valeriya KAZ 2007

Entered Ranked Did not Start Did not Finish Disqualified Lapped

31 30 1 - - -

Chief of Competition Race Secretary
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Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Ctry. Time Behind FIS Points

1 1 3670348 BORANBAYEV Berik 2006 KAZ 3:04.87

2 4 3670429 PETRI Daniil 2007 KAZ 3:10.06 +5.19

3 7 3670380 MYRZAKHMETOV Nurkhat 2006 KAZ 3:10.34 +5.47

4 5 3670404 DACHKIN Grigoriy 2006 KAZ 3:11.17 +6.30

5 13 3670409 CHUMACHENKO Maxim 2006 KAZ 3:11.64 +6.77

6 14 3670427 LEBEDEV Fyodor 2007 KAZ 3:12.79 +7.92

7 6 3670349 TOTANOV Aubakir 2006 KAZ 3:13.99 +9.12

8 31 3670468 YEGOROV Daniil 2008 KAZ 3:14.57 +9.70

9 11 3670437 YELEUSSIZOV Ayat 2007 KAZ 3:15.82 +10.95

10 30 3670465 NELDNER Maxim 2007 KAZ 3:16.74 +11.87

11 9 3670346 PERSHIN Danil 2006 KAZ 3:18.00 +13.13

12 29 3670471 KRASSIKOV Vitaliy 2008 KAZ 3:18.35 +13.48

13 8 3670382 KABEKESSOV Damir 2006 KAZ 3:18.44 +13.57

14 10 3670426 VOLOSSEVICH Igor 2007 KAZ 3:18.73 +13.86

15 46 3670485 ASSYLKHAN Beibarys 2008 KAZ 3:19.09 +14.22

16 3 3670376 TUMASHEV Yurii 2006 KAZ 3:19.29 +14.42

17 15 3670407 YERSHOV Vitaliy 2006 KAZ 3:19.32 +14.45

18 36 3670486 AITKURMANOV Khamza 2007 KAZ 3:19.79 +14.92

19 27 3670452 KUNANBAY Nurmukhammed 2008 KAZ 3:20.30 +15.43

20 26 3670423 SAKHNOV Anton 2007 KAZ 3:20.73 +15.86

21 22 3670438 ABLAIKHANOV Sanzhar 2006 KAZ 3:21.11 +16.24

22 24 3670412 LANGLITS Kondrat 2006 KAZ 3:22.22 +17.35

23 21 3670415 KOZLOV Vadim 2007 KAZ 3:23.00 +18.13

24 23 3670417 FROLOV Raingold 2006 KAZ 3:24.01 +19.14

25 28 3670419 LEBEDEV Artyom 2007 KAZ 3:24.14 +19.27

26 20 3670424 SKRIPKIN Mikhail 2007 KAZ 3:25.04 +20.17

27 48 3670455 SHARUPICH Kirill 2007 KAZ 3:25.78 +20.91

28 12 3670420 MOLCHANOV Alexandr 2007 KAZ 3:26.05 +21.18

29 16 3670391 SHELESTOV Nikolay 2006 KAZ 3:26.51 +21.64

30 17 3670366 BUKHARBAY Nurzhan 2006 KAZ 3:27.59 +22.72

31 37 3670488 YERKHAMETOV Magzhan 2006 KAZ 3:27.90 +23.03

32 18 3670392 TKACHENKO Ivan 2006 KAZ 3:28.65 +23.78

33 49 3670459 SERIKULY Yerassyl 2007 KAZ 3:29.73 +24.86

34 34 3670482 KADYLKUMAR Makhmut 2008 KAZ 3:31.00 +26.13

35 25 3670428 LEBEDEV Mikhail 2007 KAZ 3:31.81 +26.94

36 39 3670450 BORAMBAY Meiram 2006 KAZ 3:31.83 +26.96

36 45 3670413 KAZYAKIN Nikita 2007 KAZ 3:31.83 +26.96

38 32 3670487 ABLAIKHAN Magzhan 2008 KAZ 3:32.97 +28.10

39 38 3670440 RYSKULOV Miras 2006 KAZ 3:35.09 +30.22

40 44 3670476 TOLEGEN Adil 2008 KAZ 3:36.10 +31.23

41 35 3670431 AVNYAKOV Rafael 2007 KAZ 3:36.63 +31.76

42 51 IVASHIN Nikita 2008 KAZ 3:41.86 +36.99

43 33 3670449 BALTABEK Miras 2007 KAZ 3:43.10 +38.23

44 42 3670460 BEKKER Roman 2008 KAZ 3:43.52 +38.65

45 19 3670393 CHIMBAYEV Nurlybek 2006 KAZ 3:43.62 +38.75

46 52 MANARBEK Aldiyar 2008 KAZ 3:45.09 +40.22
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Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Ctry. Time Behind FIS Points

47 40 3670446 ISAEV Aldiyar 2007 KAZ 3:49.22 +44.35

48 47 3670489 BURHANOV Abzal 2008 KAZ 3:50.13 +45.26

49 50 CHUMAKOV Ivan 2008 KAZ 3:53.72 +48.85

50 41 3670453 SHAVALEYEV Kaissar 2008 KAZ 3:56.78 +51.91

Did not Start
2 3670364 VADUTOV Alexander 2006 KAZ

43 3670462 DOLGOV Danil 2008 KAZ

Entered Ranked Did not Start Did not Finish Disqualified Lapped

52 50 2 - - -

Chief of Competition Race Secretary



KAZAKHSTAN CROSS-COUNTRY CUP

SCHUCHINSK

OFFICIAL RESULTS
SPRINT FINAL MEN 1.4 KM FREE

10:30SUN 24 DEC 2023

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Ctry. Year of Birth

1 105 3670409 CHUMACHENKO Maxim KAZ 2006

2 101 3670348 BORANBAYEV Berik KAZ 2006

3 103 3670380 MYRZAKHMETOV Nurkhat KAZ 2006

4 111 3670346 PERSHIN Danil KAZ 2006

5 108 3670468 YEGOROV Daniil KAZ 2008

6 102 3670429 PETRI Daniil KAZ 2007

7 107 3670349 TOTANOV Aubakir KAZ 2006

8 110 3670465 NELDNER Maxim KAZ 2007

9 106 3670427 LEBEDEV Fyodor KAZ 2007

10 112 3670471 KRASSIKOV Vitaliy KAZ 2008

11 104 3670404 DACHKIN Grigoriy KAZ 2006

12 109 3670437 YELEUSSIZOV Ayat KAZ 2007

13 Q 8 3670382 KABEKESSOV Damir KAZ 2006

14 Q 10 3670426 VOLOSSEVICH Igor KAZ 2007

15 Q 46 3670485 ASSYLKHAN Beibarys KAZ 2008

16 Q 3 3670376 TUMASHEV Yurii KAZ 2006

17 Q 15 3670407 YERSHOV Vitaliy KAZ 2006

18 Q 36 3670486 AITKURMANOV Khamza KAZ 2007

19 Q 27 3670452 KUNANBAY Nurmukhammed KAZ 2008

20 Q 26 3670423 SAKHNOV Anton KAZ 2007

21 Q 22 3670438 ABLAIKHANOV Sanzhar KAZ 2006

22 Q 24 3670412 LANGLITS Kondrat KAZ 2006

23 Q 21 3670415 KOZLOV Vadim KAZ 2007

24 Q 23 3670417 FROLOV Raingold KAZ 2006

25 Q 28 3670419 LEBEDEV Artyom KAZ 2007

26 Q 20 3670424 SKRIPKIN Mikhail KAZ 2007

27 Q 48 3670455 SHARUPICH Kirill KAZ 2007

28 Q 12 3670420 MOLCHANOV Alexandr KAZ 2007

29 Q 16 3670391 SHELESTOV Nikolay KAZ 2006

30 Q 17 3670366 BUKHARBAY Nurzhan KAZ 2006

31 Q 37 3670488 YERKHAMETOV Magzhan KAZ 2006

32 Q 18 3670392 TKACHENKO Ivan KAZ 2006

33 Q 49 3670459 SERIKULY Yerassyl KAZ 2007

34 Q 34 3670482 KADYLKUMAR Makhmut KAZ 2008

35 Q 25 3670428 LEBEDEV Mikhail KAZ 2007

36 Q 39 3670450 BORAMBAY Meiram KAZ 2006

36 Q 45 3670413 KAZYAKIN Nikita KAZ 2007

38 Q 32 3670487 ABLAIKHAN Magzhan KAZ 2008

39 Q 38 3670440 RYSKULOV Miras KAZ 2006

40 Q 44 3670476 TOLEGEN Adil KAZ 2008

41 Q 35 3670431 AVNYAKOV Rafael KAZ 2007

42 Q 51 IVASHIN Nikita KAZ 2008

43 Q 33 3670449 BALTABEK Miras KAZ 2007

44 Q 42 3670460 BEKKER Roman KAZ 2008

45 Q 19 3670393 CHIMBAYEV Nurlybek KAZ 2006

46 Q 52 MANARBEK Aldiyar KAZ 2008

KAZ 2007

KAZ 2008

KAZ 2008

47 Q 40 3670446 ISAEV Aldiyar

48 Q 47 3670489 BURHANOV Abzal

49 Q 50 CHUMAKOV Ivan

50 Q 41 3670453 SHAVALEYEV Kaissar KAZ 2008

DNS Q 2 3670364 VADUTOV Alexander KAZ 2006

DNS     Q 43   3670462 DOLGOV Danil KAZ 2008

Entered Ranked Did not Start Did not Finish Disqualified Lapped

52 50 2 - - -

Chief of Competition Race Secretary



EASTERN EUROPE CUP STAGE 2

SCHUCHINSK
KAZAKHSTAN

20.12 - 25.12.23

OFFICIAL RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL YOUNG WOMEN 7.5 KM CLASSIC

12:00MON 25 DEC 2023
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Data Processed with Ski123       (c) by SIWIDATA

123.lst Data Processed with Ski123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Jury Course Data

TECHNICAL DELEGATE KLIMENKO Natalya (KAZ) COURSE LENGTH 2557 m

CHIEF OF COMPETITION ZAVYALOV Nikolay (KAZ) COURSE CATEGORY D

NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT BALKHATOV Artur (KAZ) HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 38 m

MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 27 m

TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 78 m

LOWEST POINT 414 m

HIGHEST POINT 452 m

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Ctry. Year of Birth Time Behind

1 30 3675196 MAMEDOVA Milana KAZ 2006 24:17.7

2 33 3675210 MITROPOLSKAYA Violetta KAZ 2006 24:33.9 +16.2

3 32 3675238 VADUTOVA Yevgeniya KAZ 2007 25:03.9 +46.2

4 31 3675235 RAKHMANOVA Darya KAZ 2007 25:19.3 +1:01.6

5 10 3675275 ZHAXYLYKOVA Madina KAZ 2008 25:26.0 +1:08.3

6 25 3675256 KUSSAINOVA Leila KAZ 2008 26:03.8 +1:46.1

7 29 3675194 CHONKONOVA Aidana KAZ 2006 26:05.4 +1:47.7

8 27 3675237 BOCHKAREVA Alessya KAZ 2006 26:16.8 +1:59.1

9 24 3675193 FROLOVA Xeniya KAZ 2006 26:17.0 +1:59.3

10 19 3675252 KURLOVICH Anfissa KAZ 2008 26:42.2 +2:24.5

11 21 3675261 KUBRINA Anastassiya KAZ 2008 26:54.2 +2:36.5

12 22 3675265 BEISEKEYEVA Dilyara KAZ 2008 26:55.6 +2:37.9

13 23 3675246 ARESTOVA Arina KAZ 2007 26:56.5 +2:38.8

14 17 3675266 KAKENOVA Yasmin KAZ 2008 27:40.9 +3:23.2

15 1 3675272 ARMANOVA Zhibek KAZ 2008 27:59.2 +3:41.5

16 28 3675204 ZEMLYANUKHINA Darya KAZ 2006 28:07.0 +3:49.3

17 2 3675278 LUKYANOVA Angelina KAZ 2008 28:17.2 +3:59.5

18 15 3675234 ZOLOTAREVA Alina KAZ 2007 28:35.3 +4:17.6

19 5 3675270 NAMM Daria KAZ 2007 29:01.8 +4:44.1

20 11 3675220 ANDRYUCHSHENKO Arina KAZ 2006 29:06.1 +4:48.4

21 3 3675277 BOLDYREVA Karina KAZ 2008 29:25.7 +5:08.0

22 7 3675245 YERMUKHANBETOVA Togzhan KAZ 2007 29:48.0 +5:30.3

23 16 3675269 MEDVETSKAYA Karina KAZ 2008 30:09.5 +5:51.8

24 20 3675240 TROTNO Alisa KAZ 2007 30:16.2 +5:58.5

25 13 3675229 BARANOVA Yekaterina KAZ 2006 31:02.4 +6:44.7

26 9 3675230 SARAIKINA Anna KAZ 2006 31:19.8 +7:02.1

27 8 3675232 KUBRINA Angelina KAZ 2007 31:25.7 +7:08.0

Did not Start
4 CHSHEGLOVA Dariya KAZ 2008

6 3675207 ISHIMOVA Adima KAZ 2006

12 3675259 GORBANYOVA Viktoriya KAZ 2008

14 3675242 TIMINOVA Valeriya KAZ 2007

18 3675243 CHSHERBAKOVA Victoria KAZ 2007

26 3675236 STAVYARSKAYA Naina KAZ 2007

Entered Ranked Did not Start Did not Finish Disqualified Lapped

33 27 6 - - -

Chief of Competition Race Secretary



EASTERN EUROPE CUP STAGE 2

SCHUCHINSK
KAZAKHSTAN

20.12 - 25.12.23
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Jury Course Data

TECHNICAL DELEGATE KLIMENKO Natalya (KAZ) COURSE LENGTH 2557 m

CHIEF OF COMPETITION ZAVYALOV Nikolay (KAZ) COURSE CATEGORY D

NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT BALKHATOV Artur (KAZ) HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 38 m

MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 27 m

TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 78 m

LOWEST POINT 414 m

HIGHEST POINT 452 m

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Ctry. Year of Birth Time Behind

1 47 3670349 TOTANOV Aubakir KAZ 2006 21:38.0

2 48 3670348 BORANBAYEV Berik KAZ 2006 21:50.4 +12.4

3 36 3670346 PERSHIN Danil KAZ 2006 21:50.8 +12.8

4 45 3670404 DACHKIN Grigoriy KAZ 2006 21:57.1 +19.1

5 31 3670427 LEBEDEV Fyodor KAZ 2007 22:01.9 +23.9

6 42 3670415 KOZLOV Vadim KAZ 2007 22:05.6 +27.6

7 44 3670382 KABEKESSOV Damir KAZ 2006 22:11.4 +33.4

8 43 3670429 PETRI Daniil KAZ 2007 22:16.2 +38.2

9 20 3670438 ABLAIKHANOV Sanzhar KAZ 2006 22:22.2 +44.2

10 29 3670465 NELDNER Maxim KAZ 2007 22:30.9 +52.9

11 23 3670412 LANGLITS Kondrat KAZ 2006 22:31.9 +53.9

12 16 3670428 LEBEDEV Mikhail KAZ 2007 22:36.5 +58.5

13 46 3670376 TUMASHEV Yurii KAZ 2006 22:41.4 +1:03.4

14 27 3670426 VOLOSSEVICH Igor KAZ 2007 22:43.0 +1:05.0

15 33 3670380 MYRZAKHMETOV Nurkhat KAZ 2006 22:44.5 +1:06.5

16 25 3670423 SAKHNOV Anton KAZ 2007 22:46.8 +1:08.8

17 37 3670437 YELEUSSIZOV Ayat KAZ 2007 22:51.6 +1:13.6

18 5 3670482 KADYLKUMAR Makhmut KAZ 2008 22:54.9 +1:16.9

19 39 3670420 MOLCHANOV Alexandr KAZ 2007 22:56.6 +1:18.6

20 40 3670407 YERSHOV Vitaliy KAZ 2006 23:01.1 +1:23.1

21 6 3670486 AITKURMANOV Khamza KAZ 2007 23:04.0 +1:26.0

22 3 3670459 SERIKULY Yerassyl KAZ 2007 23:05.8 +1:27.8

23 24 3670450 BORAMBAY Meiram KAZ 2006 23:08.7 +1:30.7

24 34 3670471 KRASSIKOV Vitaliy KAZ 2008 23:12.5 +1:34.5

25 26 3670468 YEGOROV Daniil KAZ 2008 23:15.8 +1:37.8

26 41 3670366 BUKHARBAY Nurzhan KAZ 2006 23:33.0 +1:55.0

27 8 3670488 YERKHAMETOV Magzhan KAZ 2006 23:38.5 +2:00.5

28 7 3670485 ASSYLKHAN Beibarys KAZ 2008 23:40.4 +2:02.4

29 28 3670409 CHUMACHENKO Maxim KAZ 2006 23:42.6 +2:04.6

30 4 3670487 ABLAIKHAN Magzhan KAZ 2008 23:42.7 +2:04.7

31 32 3670424 SKRIPKIN Mikhail KAZ 2007 23:44.3 +2:06.3

32 22 3670392 TKACHENKO Ivan KAZ 2006 23:50.1 +2:12.1

33 30 3670393 CHIMBAYEV Nurlybek KAZ 2006 24:36.7 +2:58.7

34 35 3670452 KUNANBAY Nurmukhammed KAZ 2008 24:38.7 +3:00.7

35 2 3670455 SHARUPICH Kirill KAZ 2007 24:43.3 +3:05.3

36 13 3670413 KAZYAKIN Nikita KAZ 2007 24:52.7 +3:14.7

37 1 3670391 SHELESTOV Nikolay KAZ 2006 25:04.1 +3:26.1

38 21 3670460 BEKKER Roman KAZ 2008 25:19.5 +3:41.5



EASTERN EUROPE CUP STAGE 2

SCHUCHINSK
KAZAKHSTAN

20.12 - 25.12.23

OFFICIAL RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL YOUNG MEN 7.5 KM CLASSIC
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Rank Bib FIS Code Name Ctry. Year of Birth Time Behind

39 17 3670440 RYSKULOV Miras KAZ 2006 25:19.7 +3:41.7

40 38 3670364 VADUTOV Alexander KAZ 2006 25:24.1 +3:46.1

41 12 IVASHIN Nikita KAZ 2008 26:21.7 +4:43.7

42 9 3670489 BURHANOV Abzal KAZ 2008 26:40.3 +5:02.3

43 15 3670453 SHAVALEYEV Kaissar KAZ 2008 27:10.6 +5:32.6

44 18 3670431 AVNYAKOV Rafael KAZ 2007 27:57.0 +6:19.0

45 10 CHUMAKOV Ivan KAZ 2008 29:27.4 +7:49.4

46 11 MANARBEK Aldiyar KAZ 2008 29:39.9 +8:01.9

Did not Finish
19 3670449 BALTABEK Miras KAZ 2007

Did not Start
14 3670446 ISAEV Aldiyar KAZ 2007

Entered Ranked Did not Start Did not Finish Disqualified Lapped

48 46 1 1 - -

Chief of Competition Race Secretary
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